
                2023 – 2024 
                                                                                                           BLUE BUS 

AM ROUTE 

                 

Leave School  7:00 am 

1. 654 Holton @mailboxes.   7:02 am 
2. 2302 McConnell                 7:05 am 
3. 2251 McConnell                7:06 am    
4. 570 Holton                          7:09 am 
5. 560 Holton                           7:10 am  
6. 548 Holton                           7:11 am 
7. 536 Holton                           7:12 am 
8. Holton & Parker   7:13 am 
9. 322 Holton Rd.               7:18 am 
10. 320 Holton Rd                   7:19 am 
11. Cannon & Holton                7:20 am                             
12. Palm Villa                             7:23 am 
13. 1102 Evan Hewes               7:26 am 
14. 71 Villa Rd                            7:32 am   
15. 25 Cruickshank                    7:36 am 
16. El Centro Mobile Park      7:43 am  
17. 231 Evan Hewes               7:46 am 
18. 286 Neil Rd.          7:49 am 
19. 268 Neil Rd.          7:50 am 
20. 307 Evan Hewes              7:53 pm 

                     Back to School        7:55 am 

 

 



 

2023 – 2024 
                                                                                                         BLUE BUS   

                     Lower Grades          

         1st PM ROUTE 

                

              Leave school 2:20 pm                                     

                          

1. 560 Holton                2:22 pm  
2. 548 Holton                2:23 pm                         
3. 536 Holton                2:24 pm                          
4. Holton & Parker      2:25 pm               
5. 320 Holton Rd          2:28 pm 
6. Cannon & Holton    2:29 pm                                                     
7. Palm Villa                  2:30 pm            
8. 1102 Evan Hewes    2:31 pm            
9. 71 Villa Rd                2:36 pm               
10. 25 Cruickshank        2:40 pm                   
11. 231 Evan Hewes      2:46 pm 
12. 286 Neil Rd.          2:50 pm 
13. 268 Neil Rd.          2:51 pm 
14. 307 Evan Hewes    2:55 pm          

                     Back to School       3:02 pm 

 

 



 

2023 – 2024 
                                                                                                          BLUE BUS  

                     Upper Grades        

      2nd PM ROUTE 

                               Leave School 2:55 pm  

1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 2:57 pm 
2. 2302 McConnell        3:00 pm         
3. 2251 McConnell        3:01 pm           
4. 570 Holton                 3:04 pm          
5. 560 Holton                 3:05 pm            
6. 536 Holton                 3:07 pm             
7. Holton & Parker        3:08 pm  
8. 322 Holton Rd.          3:12 pm     
9. 320 Holton Rd           3:13 pm       
10. Cannon & Holton      3:14 pm                                       
11. Palm Villa                   3:17 pm          
12. 1102 Evan Hewes     3:18 pm           
13. 71 Villa Rd                  3:23 pm             
14. 25 Cruickshank          3:27 pm           
15. El Centro Mobile Park   3:32 pm    
16. 231 Evan Hewes        3:35 pm   
17. 286 Neil Rd.          3:38 pm 
18. 268 Neil Rd.          3:39 pm 
19. 307 Evan Hewes       3:42 pm     

                     Back to School             3:47 pm 

 



  2023 – 2024 
                                                                                                          BLUE BUS 

                          Upper Grades         

    Thursday  1st   PM ROUTE 

                               Leave School 1:30 pm  

1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 1:32 pm 
2. 2302 McConnell        1:35 pm         
3. 2251 McConnell        1:36 pm           
4. 570 Holton                 1:39 pm          
5. 560 Holton                 1:40 pm            
6. 536 Holton                 1:42 pm             
7. Holton & Parker        1:43 pm  
8. 322 Holton Rd.          1:47 pm     
9. 320 Holton Rd           1:48 pm       
10. Cannon & Holton      1:49 pm                                       
11. Palm Villa                   1:52 pm          
12. 1102 Evan Hewes     1:53 pm           
13. 71 Villa Rd                  1:58 pm             
14. 25 Cruickshank          2:02 pm           
15. El Centro Mobile Park   2:07 pm    
16. 231 Evan Hewes        2:10 pm 
17. 286 Neil Rd.          2:13 pm 
18. 268 Neil Rd.          2:14 pm 
19. 307 Evan Hewes         2:17 pm       

                     Back to School             2:22 pm 

 

 



 

 2023 – 2024 
                                                                                                         BLUE BUS    

                    Lower Grades         

                                                   Thursday 1st PM ROUTE 

                

              Leave school 2:20 pm                                     

                          

1. 560 Holton                2:22 pm  
2. 548 Holton      2:23 pm                         
3. 536 Holton                2:24 pm                          
4. Holton & Parker      2:25 pm               
5. 320 Holton Rd          2:28 pm 
6. Cannon & Holton    2:29 pm                                                     
7. Palm Villa                  2:30 pm            
8. 1102 Evan Hewes    2:31 pm            
9. 71 Villa Rd                2:36 pm               
10. 25 Cruickshank        2:40 pm                   
11. 231 Evan Hewes      2:46 pm 
12. 286 Neil Rd.          2:49 pm 
13. 268 Neil Rd.          2:50 pm 
14. 307 Evan Hewes     2:53 pm          

                     Back to School       3:00 pm 

 

 



 

                2023 – 2024 
                                                                                                           BLUE ROUTE 

                             All Students MINIMUM 
DAY 

                 

Leave School  12:50 pm 

1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 12:52 pm 
2. 2302 McConnell               12:55 pm 
3. 2251 McConnell              12:56 pm    
4. 570 Holton                        12:59 pm 
5. 560 Holton                           1:00 pm 
6. 548 Holton                           1:01 pm  
7. 536 Holton                           1:02 pm 
8. Holton & Parker   1:03 pm 
9. 322 Holton Rd.               1:08 pm 
10. 320 Holton Rd                   1:09 pm 
11. Cannon & Holton                1:10 pm                             
12. Palm Villa                             1:13 pm 
13. 1102 Evan Hewes               1:16 pm 
14. 71 Villa Rd                            1:12 pm   
15. 25 Cruickshank                    1:16 pm 
16. El Centro Mobile Park      1:23 pm  
17. 231 Evan Hewes               1:26 pm 
18. 286 Neil Rd.          1:29 pm 
19. 268 Neil Rd.          1:30 pm 
20. 307 Evan Hewes               1:33 pm 

                             Back to School        1:40 pm 



 


